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P U R P O S E - B U I LT,  P E R F O R M A N C E  D R I V E N

Santo Nudo 
Account Manager 
snudo@bcdvideo.com 
847-509-2963

Andres Capous 
Territory Manager 
acapous@bcdvideo.com 
1-224-406-8063 

WEST TEAM
west@bcdvideo.com

CENTRAL TEAM
central@bcdvideo.com

Max Kugelman 
Territory Manager 
mkugelman@bcdvideo.com 
847-509-2953 

Tom Buckley 
Account Manager 
tbuckley@bcdvideo.com 

847-205-4389

EAST TEAM
east@bcdvideo.com

bcdvideo.com
901 Deerfield Parkway 
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 
847-205-1922
sales@ bcdvideo.com

Technical Support 
support@ bcdvideo.com
1-844-462-2384

Phil Luongo 
Territory Manager 
pluongo@bcdvideo.com 

847-509-2955

Jeff Evak 
Account Manager 
jevak@bcdvideo.com 

847-509-2952

SOLUTIONS 
SPECIALISTS

Nathan Ley 
Territory Manager 
nley@bcdvideo.com 
224-406-8065

Erik Schmidt 
Account Manager 
eschmidt@bcdvideo.com 

847-205-1348

EFFECTIVE OCT 11.

mailto:snudo%40bcdvideo.com?subject=
mailto:west@bcdvideo.com
mailto:central@bcdvideo.com
mailto:mkugelman@bcdvideo.com 
mailto:east@bcdvideo.com
http://bcdvideo.com
http://bcdvideo.com
http://bcdvideo.com


P U R P O S E - B U I LT,  P E R F O R M A N C E  D R I V E N

Byron Moncayo 
Solutions Specialist 
bmoncayo@bcdvideo.com 
847-509-6981

CANADA
canada@bcdvideo.com

bcdvideo.com
901 Deerfield Parkway 
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 
847-205-1922
sales@ bcdvideo.com

Technical Support 
support@ bcdvideo.com
1-844-462-2384

SOLUTIONS 
SPECIALISTS
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Brian St. Onge 
Regional Sales Director - Canada 
bstonge@bcdvideo.com 
226-505-2201

EFFECTIVE OCT 11.

mailto:west@bcdvideo.com
http://bcdvideo.com
http://bcdvideo.com
http://bcdvideo.com
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P U R P O S E - B U I LT,  P E R F O R M A N C E  D R I V E N



CORE4 TECHNOLOGIES
core4@bcdvideo.com

SVC MARKETING 
svc@bcdvideo.com

REP MARKETING SOLUTIONS
repms@bcdvideo.com 

•	 Minnesota
•	 North Dakota
•	 South Dakota
•	 Western Wisconsin  

James Anderson 
Sales Representative 
janderson@core4technologies.com 
612-710-5653

•	 Indiana
•	 Kentucky
•	 Michigan
•	 Ohio
•	 Western Michigan
•	 Western Pennsylvania
•	 West Virginia

•	 Connecticut 
•	 Delaware
•	 Eastern Pennsylvania
•	 Maine
•	 Massachusetts
•	 New York
•	 New Jersey
•	 New Hampshire
•	 Rhode Island

Steve Gloyeske 
President 
steve@svcm.co  
513-607-6680

Bob Peach 
President 
bob@repms.net 
978-606-7921

•	 Vermont

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS MARKETING
ism@bcdvideo.com

•	 Colorado
•	 Northern California 
•	 Nevada
•	 New Mexico
•	 Utah
•	 Wyoming

TAYLORLONG & ASSOCIATES
taylorlong@bcdvideo.com

•	 Alaska
•	 Idaho
•	 Montana
•	 Oregon
•	 Washington

Mark Dodge 
President 
mark@ismrep.com 
916-631-7740

Matt Doumitt 
President 
matt@taylorlong.com 
360-892-8300

Manufacturer Sales Rep Firms 

ASR ENTERPRISES 
asr@bcdvideo.com

•	 Maryland
•	 Virginia
•	 Washington, D.C.

Josh Logue 
Partner 
jlogue@asrenterprises.com 
443-789-9824

BASSETT SALES CORPORATION
bassett@bcdvideo.com 

•	 Arizona
•	 Hawaii
•	 Southern California
•	 Southern Nevada

EFFECTIVE OCT 18.

EFFECTIVE OCT 18.

Scott Bassett 
President 
scott@bassettsales.com 
800-422-1003
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BRITISH COLUMBIA, ALBERTA, 
SASKATCHEWAN, MANITOBA, ONTARIO

EASTERN ONTARIO/OTTAWA, QUEBEC, NEW BRUNSWICK,
NOVA SCOTIA, NEWFOUNDLAND & LABRADOR, PRINCE EDWARDS ISLAND

NOVYTEC MARKETING 
novytec@bcdvideo.com

•	 Eastern Ontario/Ottawa
•	 Quebec
•	 New Brunswick
•	 Nova Scotia
•	 Newfoundland & Labrador
•	 Prince Edwards Island

Yvon  LeBel 
President 
ylebel@novytec.ca  
514-990-6111	

•	 Vermont

CORE PRODUCTS GROUP 
coreproducts@bcdvideo.com

•	 British Columbia
•	 Alberta
•	 Saskatchewan
•	 Manitoba
•	 Ontario

Rob Feth 
Sales Representative 
rob@coreproducts.ca 
403-270-8773	

EFFECTIVE OCT 11.




